Catalog
2800CT1001
2011
Class 2800
Electric Vehicle
Charging Solutions
Powering the Future of Sustainable Mobility
CONTENTS

industry specific standards, such as the Society of Automotive Engineers
standards (SAE J1772).
Catalog Numbering System
Description Smart Charging, Smart Savings, Smart Grid
Residential Charging Solutions
Our residential charging stations provide simple, easy-to-install, and user-
friendly solutions for charging electric vehicles at home. Installations are
provided by a network of licensed installers. Advanced versions feature
intelligent communications and smart-grid integration options.
Commercial and Fleet Charging Solutions
Fleet and commercial customers can count on charging solutions that offer
convenient public and private access. Advanced versions will feature
remote monitoring and billing capabilities servicing multiple charging
points.
EV 2 P D30 _ _ _R R_ __
Electric Vehicle (EV)
Charging Station
Mounting Type:
   W = Wall
    P = Pedestal
Output:
D = DC
Maximum
Output
Current:
    16, 30, 80,
100, 125,
150 . . .
Charging Units:
   S = Single
   D = Dual
Enclosure
Type:
R = 3R
Features:
  R = Non-networked RFID
A = Advanced Features
Advanced
Features
Codes
Output
Voltage
System:
    2 = 208/240
  24 = 240 only
    4 = 480
    6 = 600
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
Electric Vehicle Charging Solutions
Indoor Charging Stations
© 2011 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
4